Ssd Diskler

256GB

256GB

256GB

480GB

512GB

500GB

500GB

500GB

Uriin

HI-LEVEL HLV-SSD30ELT/256G 2,5" 560-
540 MB/s

HI-LEVEL M2 SATA 550-530 MB/s SSD
(HLV-M25SD2280/256G)

HI-LEVEL HLV-M2PCIeSSD2280/256G NVMe
SSD

WD GREEN 2.5" 545MB/s WDS480G3GOA SSD

HI-LEVEL HLV-M2PCIeSSD2280/512G
3300/3106MB/s M.2 NVMe SSD

WD GREEN M.2 NVMe SN3000
5000/4100MB/s WDS500G4GOE GEN4 SSD

WD BLUE SN5000 5000/4000MB/s M.2 NVMe
WDS500G4BOE SSD

MSI SPATIUM M450 NVME M.2 SSD
3600/2300MB/s

MSI SSD SPATIUM S270 SATA 2.5 960GB R500

W450

1TB HI-LEVEL HLV-SSD3OELT/1T 2,5" 560-540

MB/s

1TB HI-LEVEL M2PCIeSSD2280/1T 3300/3100MB/s

NVMe SSD

M.2 7400/6000MB/s

I 1TB MSI SSD SPATIUM M480 PRO PCIE 4.0 NVME

Marka

Hilevel

Hilevel

Hilevel

wd

Hilevel

Wd

Wd

Msi

Msi

Hilevel

Hilevel

Msi

Stok

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

Fiyat

15,65

15,75

18,58

24,41

29,40

33,07

35,70

40,43

48,72

50,29

50,29

85,58

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb



1TB

1TB

2TB

2TB

4TB

MSI

4TB

120

WD BLACK SN7100 M.2 NVMe 7250/6900MB/s
WDS100T4XOE SSD

WD BLACK SN850X M.2 NVMe 7300/6300MB/s
WDS100T2XOE SSD

WD BLACK SN7100 M.2 NVME 7250/6900MB/s
WDS200T4XOE SSD

WD BLACK SN850X M.2 NVMe 7300/6600MB/s
WDS200T2XOE SSD

WD BLUE M.2 NVMe SN5000 5500/5000MB/s
WDS400T4BOE GEN4 SSD

Spatium M580 FROZR Sogutuculu 2TB PCIe
5. M.2

MSI SPATIUM M480 PRO NVME M.2 SSD

GB HI-LEVEL SSD30ULT/120G 2,5" 550-530
MB/s

128GB HI-LEVEL HLV-SSD30ELT/128G 2,5" 560-

240

540 MB/s

GB HI-LEVEL HLV-SSD30ULT/240G 2,5" 550-
530 MB/s

240GB MSI SSD SPATIUM S270 SATA 2.5

500/400MB/s

240GB WD GREEN 3D NAND 2.5'' 545/465MB/s

WDS240G3GOA SSD

240GB WD GREEN SN350 M.2 NVMe 2400/900MB/s

WDS240G2GOC SSD

480GB WD GREEN SN350 M.2 NVMe 2400/1650MB/s

WDS480G2GOC SSD

Wd

Wd

Wd

wd

wd

Msi

Msi

Hilevel

Hilevel

Hilevel

Msi

wd

wd

wd

10+

10+

10+

10+

86,10 USD

100,80
usb

157,50
usb

182,70
usb

286,65
usb

305,34
usb

362,88

usb

9,45 USD

9,71 USD

14,59 USD

15,12 USD

16,80 USD

17,80 USD

23,10 USD



WD Blue
SASI0

WD Blue
SAS10

WD Green'

s

WD Blue

SAS10
s

250GB WD BLUE SN570 M.2 NVMe 3300/1200MB/s
WDS250G3B0OC SSD

480GB MSI SSD SPATIUM S270 SATA 2.5

480 GB HI-LEVEL SSD30ULT/480G 2,5" 550-530
MB/s

512GB HI-LEVEL HLV-SSD30ELT/512G 2,5" 560-
540 MB/s

512GB HI-LEVEL M2 SATA 550-530 MB/s SSD HLV-
M255D2280/512G

500GB WD GREEN SN350 M.2 NVMe 2400/1500MB/s
WDS500G2GOC SSD

250GB WD BLUE 2.5" 555/440MB/s WDS250G3BOA
SSD

MSI SPATIUM M371 NVME M.2 500B SSD

500GB WD BLUE 2.5" 560/510MB/s WDS500G3BOA
SSD

1TB WD GREEN M.2 NVMe SN350 3200/2500MB/s
WDS100T3GOC SSD

250GB WD BLACK SN770 M.2 NVMe 2000/4000MB/s
WDS250G3X0E SSD

1TB WD GREEN 2.5" 545/465MB/s WDS100T3GOA
SSD

1TB WD BLUE 2.5" 560/520MB/s WDS100T3BOA SSD

1TB WD BLUE SN5000 M.2 NVMe 5150/4900MB/s
WDS100T4BOE SSD

Wd

Msi

Hilevel

Hilevel

Hilevel

wd

wd

Msi

Wd

Wd

Wd

wd

wd

wd

25,99

26,36

27,20

27,56

27,82

27,82

27,82

33,60

36,75

50,92

50,92

51,45

54,07

54,60

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb



< Mo 1TB WD GREEN M.2 NVMe SN3000 5000/4200MB/s wd 0 54,60 USD

e 3 WDS100T4GOE GEN4 SSD

1‘! L]

960 GB HI-LEVEL SSD30OULT/960G 2,5" 550-530 Hilevel 0 55,65 USD
MB/s
1TB HI-LEVEL HLV-M2PCIeG4X4SSD2280/1T Hilevel 0 64,05 USD

5300/3600MB/s M.2 NVMe SSD

1TB MSI SSD SPATIUM M450 NVME M.2 Msi 0 67,20 USD
3600/3000MB/s
J MSI SPATIUM M460 1TB PCIE 4.0 NVME M.2 SSD Msi 0 72,45 USD
2TB HI-LEVEL HLV-SSD3OELT/2T 2,5" 560-540 Hilevel 0 94,39 USD
o

MSI SSD DATAMAG 20GBPS 1TB HARICI SSD Msi 0 96,81 USD

2TB WD GREEN M.2 NVMe SN3000 5000/4200MB/s Wd 0 116,55
WDS200T4GOE SSD usb

2TB HI-LEVEL HLV-M2PCIeG4X4SSD2280/2T Hilevel 0 120,75
5100/3600MB/s NVMe SSD usb

2TB WD BLUE M.2 NVMe SN5000 5150/4850MB/s Wd 0 124,95
WDS200T4BOE GEN4 SSD usb

2TB WD GREEN 2.5" 545/465MB/s WDS200T2GOA Wd 0 135,45
SSD usb

2TB WD BLUE 2.5" 560/530MB/s WDS200T2B0OA SSD Wd 0 143,85
usb

2TB WD BLACK SN770 M.2 NVMe 5150/4850MB/s Wd 0 144,90
WDS200T3XOE SSD usb

MSI SSD DATAMAG 20GBPS 2TB GEN2x2 HARICI SSD Msi 0 169,36

usb



